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FREDERICK
FRENCH
HAMMOCK
HOLSINGER
HUBBS
STEMPSON
ASBURY
HARDYMAN
HARTLEY
LANDERS
STATEN
BARTON
DeWITT
GROTHOUSE
KAHLERT
McGHEE
MILLER
O'BRYAN
PERSONS
RICHARDSON
WARNER
BONZANI
BOOTHE
COOMES
COWDREY
MAGGARD
BLAKE
WRIGHT
LACHAT
TIREY
LAINHART
BUCK
BALES
KOOGLER

90
90
90
90
90
90
91
91
91
91
91
92
92
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92
92
92
92
93
95
95
95
95
96
97
98
100
132
139
144
147
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