

OVERTIME LIST

11/16/25

11:30 AM

DP

	NAME	HRS
1	FREDERICK	90
2	FRENCH	90
3	HAMMOCK	90
4	HOLSINGER	90
5	HUBBS	90
6	STEMPSON	90
7	ASBURY	91
8	HARDYMAN	91
9	HARTLEY	91
10	LANDERS	91
11	STATEN	91
12	BARTON	92
13	DeWITT	92
14	GROTHOUSE	92
15	KAHLERT	92
16	McGHEE	92
17	MILLER	92
18	O'BRYAN	92
19	PERSONS	92
20	RICHARDSON	92
21	WARNER	92
22	BONZANI	93
23	BOOTHE	95
24	COOMES	95
25	COWDREY	95
26	MAGGARD	95
27	BLAKE	96
28	WRIGHT	97
29	LACHAT	98
30	TIREY	100
31	LAINHART	132
32	BUCK	139
33	BALES	144
34	KOOGLER	147
35		